

Bid Event No.: 90
 CCTV Inspection of Small-Diameter
 Wastewater lines
 Buyer: Domingo Valdez

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
 PURCHASING DIVISION
 BID TABULATION

Line #	Name	Item	Quantity	UOM	Video Plumbing		Ace Pipe Cleaning	
						Extended Total		Extended Total
1	COST PER LINEAR FOOT (ADDITION	ADDER FOR ITEMS 2-17	1	EA	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
2	ALL PIPE SIZES	CUT/GRIND PROTRUDING SERV TAP	300	EA	\$500.00	\$150,000.00	\$275.00	\$82,500.00
3	10-12" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CCTV - LINEAR FT	45,400.00	EA	\$2.20	\$99,880.00	\$1.25	\$56,750.00
4	15 - < 18" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CCTV - LINEAR FT	17,000.00	EA	\$2.20	\$37,400.00	\$1.50	\$25,500.00
5	6" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CCTV - LINEAR FT	99,000.00	EA	\$2.20	\$217,800.00	\$1.35	\$133,650.00
6	8" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CCTV - LINEAR FT	227,000.00	EA	\$2.20	\$499,400.00	\$1.25	\$283,750.00
7	10-12" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CLEANING - LINEAR FT	45,400.00	EA	\$3.80	\$172,520.00	\$1.65	\$74,910.00
8	15 - < 18" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CLEANING - LINEAR FT	17,000.00	EA	\$4.69	\$79,730.00	\$1.95	\$33,150.00
9	6" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CLEANING - LINEAR FT	99,000.00	EA	\$3.35	\$331,650.00	\$1.60	\$158,400.00
10	8" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT CLEANING - LINEAR FT	227,000.00	EA	\$3.35	\$760,450.00	\$1.60	\$363,200.00
11	10-12" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	2,500.00	EA	\$3.12	\$7,800.00	\$6.50	\$16,250.00
12	15 - < 18" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	2,500.00	EA	\$3.57	\$8,925.00	\$7.25	\$18,125.00
13	6" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	5,000.00	EA	\$2.90	\$14,500.00	\$5.50	\$27,500.00
14	8" PIPE SIZE	EASEMENT ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	2,500.00	EA	\$2.90	\$7,250.00	\$5.75	\$14,375.00
16	ALL PIPE SIZES	REVERSE SET-UP	1	EA	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
17	10-12" PIPE SIZE	STREET CCTV - LINEAR FT	43,900.00	EA	\$2.20	\$96,580.00	\$1.05	\$46,095.00
18	15 - < 18" PIPE SIZE	STREET CCTV - LINEAR FT	6,000.00	EA	\$2.20	\$13,200.00	\$1.05	\$6,300.00
19	6" PIPE SIZE	STREET CCTV - LINEAR FT	47,900.00	EA	\$2.20	\$105,380.00	\$1.05	\$50,295.00
20	8" PIPE SIZE	STREET CCTV - LINEAR FT	133,000.00	EA	\$2.20	\$292,600.00	\$1.05	\$139,650.00
21	10-12" PIPE SIZE	STREET CLEANING - LINEAR FT	43,900.00	EA	\$3.10	\$136,090.00	\$1.35	\$59,265.00
22	12 - < 18" PIPE SIZE	STREET CLEANING - LINEAR FT	6,000.00	EA	\$3.99	\$23,940.00	\$2.50	\$15,000.00
23	6" PIPE SIZE	STREET CLEANING - LINEAR FT	47,900.00	EA	\$2.65	\$126,935.00	\$1.35	\$64,665.00
24	8" PIPE SIZE	STREET CLEANING - LINEAR FT	133,000.00	EA	\$2.65	\$352,450.00	\$1.25	\$166,250.00
25	10-12" PIPE SIZE	STREET ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	2,500.00	EA	\$2.44	\$6,100.00	\$6.00	\$15,000.00
26	15 - < 18" PIPE SIZE	STREET ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	2,500.00	EA	\$3.36	\$8,400.00	\$6.50	\$16,250.00
27	6" PIPE SIZE	STREET ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	5,000.00	EA	\$2.23	\$11,150.00	\$5.50	\$27,500.00
28	8" PIPE SIZE	STREET ROOT/GREASE REMOVAL -LF	2,500.00	EA	\$2.23	\$5,575.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00
29	ARTERIAL STREET	TRAFFIC CONTROL - PER DAY	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
30	COLLECTOR STREET	TRAFFIC CONTROL - PER DAY	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
31	LOCAL ACCESS STREET	TRAFFIC CONTROL - PER DAY	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
Grand Total						<u>\$3,569,092.00</u>	Grand Total	<u>\$1,908,132.00</u>